PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2011 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
S
er
ie
s

le
 P
ha
se
 M
et
er
s
Connect With Leviton
Integrated Metering Systems (IMS), a leading manufacturer of revenue-grade sub-metering solutions for 20 years is now part of Leviton’s complete line of
lighting and energy management solutions. A complementary addition to Leviton’s current line, we offer solutions to meet all measurement and verification
based opportunities such as smart metering, load management and LEED rating achievement. With the addition of sub-metering, Leviton offers a total solution
package for all lighting control, measurement and verification needs for commercial applications. Our new sub-metering products have the same world class
service and support that that Leviton has been providing for over 100 years.
IMS  P/N LEVITON P/N DESCRIPTION
S1120N010101100 1N120-011 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1120N010102100 1N120-021 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1120N010104100 1N120-041 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1120N010106100 1N120-061 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1120N010108100 1N120-081 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 800:0.1A, Max 800A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1120R010101100 1R120-011 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Small Outdoor
S1120R010102100 1R120-021 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Small Outdoor
S1120R010104100 1R120-041 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Small Outdoor
S1120R010106100 1R120-061 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Small Outdoor
S1120R010108100 1R120-081 Single Element, 120V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 800:0.1A, Max 800A, Small Outdoor
S1240N010101100 1N240-011 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1240N010102100 1N240-021 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1240N010104100 1N240-041 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1240N010106100 1N240-061 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1240N010108100 1N240-081 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 800:0.1A, Max 800A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1240R010101100 1R240-011 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Small Outdoor
S1240R010102100 1R240-021 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Small Outdoor
S1240R010104100 1R240-041 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Small Outdoor
S1240R010106100 1R240-061 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Small Outdoor
S1240R010108100 1R240-081 Dual Element, 120/208/240V, 2PH, 3W, 800:0.1A, Max 800A, Small Outdoor
S1277N010101100 1N277-011 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1277N010102100 1N277-021 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1277N010104100 1N277-041 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1277N010106100 1N277-061 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1277N010108100 1N277-081 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 800:0.1A, Max 800A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1277R010101100 1R277-011 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Small Outdoor
S1277R010102100 1R277-021 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Small Outdoor
S1277R010104100 1R277-041 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Small Outdoor
S1277R010106100 1R277-061 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Small Outdoor
S1277R010108100 1R277-081 Single Element, 277V, 1PH, 2W, Line-to -Neutral, 800:0.1A, Max 800A, Small Outdoor
S1480N010101100 1N480-011 Dual Element, 277/480V, 2PH, 3W, 100:0.1A, Max 100A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1480N010102100 1N480-021 Dual Element, 277/480V, 2PH, 3W, 200:0.1A, Max 200A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1480N010104100 1N480-041 Dual Element, 277/480V, 2PH, 3W, 400:0.1A, Max 400A, Indoor Surface Mount
S1480N010106100 1N480-061 Dual Element, 277/480V, 2PH, 3W, 600:0.1A, Max 600A, Indoor Surface Mount